FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on May 11, 2025

CFS Date/Time

05/10/25 00:27
05/10/25 01:11
05/10/25 01:39
05/10/25 01:42
05/10/25 02:10
05/10/25 02:14
05/10/25 03:12
05/10/25 03:34
05/10/25 03:36
05/10/25 04:43
05/10/25 06:53
05/10/25 06:54
05/10/25 07:56
05/10/25 08:10
05/10/25 08:27
05/10/25 08:38
05/10/25 09:18
05/10/25 09:42
05/10/25 10:25
05/10/25 11:07
05/10/25 11:15
05/10/25 11:37
05/10/25 11:46
05/10/25 12:02
05/10/25 12:04
05/10/25 12:22
05/10/25 12:54

CFS #

CFS25-022708
CFS25-022712
CFS25-022715
CFS25-022716
CFS25-022721
CFS25-022722
CFS25-022726
CFS25-022728
CFS25-022729
CFS25-022731
CFS25-022737
CFS25-022739
CFS25-022745
CFS25-022748
CFS25-022752
CFS25-022753
CFS25-022756
CFS25-022760
CFS25-022764
CFS25-022772
CFS25-022774
CFS25-022780
CFS25-022783
CFS25-022785
CFS25-022786
CFS25-022789
CFS25-022798

Initial Complaint

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Bar Check : Bar Check

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Checkbld : Check Building

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Missing Person : Missing Person

Lost Property : Lost Property

Escort : Escort

Child Neglect/Unsupervised : Child
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

N 5TH ST/ DAKOTA ST, FORT DODGE, IA

N 18TH ST/ 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE

134 AVENUE N W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

16 N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
2400 BLK 16TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA

3003 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1911 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PARTY PRODUCTIONS

1408 N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

418 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2ND AVE S/ S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA

1500 BLK TIMBER LANE, FORT DODGE
PHONE LOG

3200 BLK 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1556 M ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2501 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1114 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

1628 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2900 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1440 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

941 S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
15TH AVE S/ S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE

1805 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2ND AVE N/ N 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

15TH ST SW/ 12TH AVE SW, FORT DODGE,
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CFS Date/Time

05/10/25 13:11
05/10/25 13:26
05/10/25 13:28
05/10/25 13:32
05/10/25 13:46
05/10/25 14:03
05/10/25 14:35
05/10/25 14:41
05/10/25 14:45
05/10/25 14:46
05/10/25 14:56
05/10/25 15:28
05/10/25 15:51
05/10/25 16:10
05/10/25 16:10
05/10/25 16:17
05/10/25 16:18
05/10/25 16:20
05/10/25 16:54
05/10/25 17:12
05/10/25 17:44
05/10/25 18:19
05/10/25 18:36
05/10/25 18:40
05/10/25 18:40
05/10/25 19:13
05/10/25 19:14
05/10/25 19:16
05/10/25 19:17
05/10/25 19:34
05/10/25 19:44
05/10/25 20:11
05/10/25 20:15
05/10/25 20:25

CFS #

CFS25-022803
CFS25-022806
CFS25-022807
CFS25-022810
CFS25-022812
CFS25-022817
CFS25-022824
CFS25-022825
CFS25-022826
CFS25-022827
CFS25-022831
CFS25-022840
CFS25-022845
CFS25-022850
CFS25-022851
CFS25-022852
CFS25-022853
CFS25-022854
CFS25-022865
CFS25-022868
CFS25-022872
CFS25-022876
CFS25-022878
CFS25-022880
CFS25-022881
CFS25-022886
CFS25-022887
CFS25-022888
CFS25-022890
CFS25-022896
CFS25-022897
CFS25-022902
CFS25-022903
CFS25-022904

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

FdVehicle Fire : Vehicle Fire

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Animal : Animal

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Animal : Animal

Fdburn : Burning Complaint

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Pursuit : Pursuit

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
FdVehicle Fire : Vehicle Fire

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Harassment : Harassment

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Flagged Down : Flagged Down
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems

MedBreathing Difficulty : Breathing Difficulty

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Theft : Theft

Harassment : Harassment

Address

25TH AVE N/ N 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA
2003 HWY 169, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2ND AVE S/ S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

N 21ST ST/ 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
420 KENYON ROAD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
N 19TH ST/ 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
831 N 23RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 22ND ST/ 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, 1A
1231 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
203 6TH AVE NW, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1ST AVE S/ S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
424 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2300 BLK N 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1111 NORTH 32ND STREET, FORT DODGE,
1ST AVE S/ S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
NELSON AVE / 120TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
5TH AVE S/ S 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
1707 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
425 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 15TH ST/ 20TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |A
LAINSON AVE

1830 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1414 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 15T ST/ 12TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA
1722 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1414 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
280 N 1ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1028 WILLIAMS DR APT 11, FORT DODGE, IA
2016 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1338 3RD AVE NW LOT 6

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

05/10/25 20:57
05/10/25 21:05
05/10/25 21:12
05/10/25 21:36
05/10/25 21:49
05/10/25 21:51
05/10/25 22:12
05/10/25 22:15
05/10/25 22:30
05/10/25 22:36
05/10/25 22:39
05/10/25 23:30
05/10/25 23:48
05/10/25 23:57

CFS #

CFS25-022909
CFS25-022910
CFS25-022911
CFS25-022912
CFS25-022913
CFS25-022914
CFS25-022916
CFS25-022917
CFS25-022919
CFS25-022920
CFS25-022921
CFS25-022927
CFS25-022930
CFS25-022931

Total Records: 75

Initial Complaint

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Followup : Followup

Noise Violation : Noise Violation
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Theft : Theft

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assault : Assault

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Missing Person : Missing Person

Address

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2187
1319 7TH AVE N

348 1ST ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1310 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2736 2ND AVE N APT C7

2832 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

S 29TH ST/3RD AVE S

707 7TH AVE N APT 5, FORT DODGE, IA
CENTRAL AVE / S 13TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

22 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2818 2ND AVE S
317 S8TH ST APT 11
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